
2nd Jan 2015 

 

Dear Parents/ Guardians 

 

Re: Kindergarten Academic Terms and School Holidays for year 2015 

 

Our centre would like to advise you on our kindergarten academic terms and holidays in year 2015 for 

your easy referencing and planning. 

 
 

CEDAN KINDERGARTEN TERMS AND HOLIDAYS (Year 2015) 
School Term Date Events Remarks 

1 
2nd Jan  

to 13th Mar 

1 January (Thurs) New Year's Day Public Holiday 

18 February (Wed) 
Chinese New Year Day 

Celebration 

AM Session: 8am to 10am 

PM Session: 10am to 12 noon 

19 February (Thurs) 

20 February (Fri) 
Chinese New Year Public Holiday 

23 February (Mon) Kindergarten CNY Holiday Centre Holiday 

Term 1 Holiday:   14th  March to 22nd March 

 

2 
23rd Mar  

To 29th  May 

3 April (Fri) Good Friday Public Holiday 

1 May (Fri) Labour Day Public Holiday 

21 May (Thurs) Parent-Teacher Meet (AM) 
No Lesson 

P&T Meeting time: 8am to 1pm 

22 May (Fri) Parent-Teacher Meet (PM) 
No Lesson 

P&T Meeting time: 8am to 1pm 

Term 2 Holiday:   30th May to 28th June 
 

3 
29th Jun  

To 4th Sept 

17 July (Fri) Hari Raya Puasa Public Holiday 

27 July (Mon) In Lieu of Youth Day Holiday Public Holiday 

7 Aug (Friday) National Day Celebration 
AM Session: 8am to 10am 

PM Session: 10am to 12 noon 

10 August (Mon) National Day  Public Holiday 

3 Sept (Thurs) Teacher's Day Celebration 
AM Session: 8am to 10am 

PM Session: 10am to 12 noon 

4 Sept (Fri) Teachers' Day Approved Holiday 

Term 3 Holiday:   5th September to 13th September 
 

4 
14th Sept  

To 20th Nov 

24 Sept (Thurs) Hari Raya Haji Public Holiday 

8 Oct (Thurs) Children's Day Celebration 
AM Session: 8am to 10am 

PM Session: 10am to 12 noon 

9 Oct (Fri) Children's Day Approved Holiday 

10 Nov (Tue) Deepavali Public Holiday (To be confirmed) 

12 Nov (Thurs) Parent-Teacher Meet (AM) 
No Lesson 

P&T Meeting time: 8am to 1pm 

13 Nov (Fri) Parent-Teacher Meet (PM) 
No Lesson 

P&T Meeting time: 8am to 1pm 

Term 4 Holiday  21st November to 31st December  
 

The abovementioned dates are accurate as at time of publishing and may subject to changes by Cedan Kindergarten. 
 

 


